To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Please note: As part of the Fairchild Semiconductor integration, some of the Fairchild orderable part numbers
will need to change in order to meet ON Semiconductor’s system requirements. Since the ON Semiconductor
product management systems do not have the ability to manage part nomenclature that utilizes an underscore
(_), the underscore (_) in the Fairchild part numbers will be changed to a dash (-). This document may contain
device numbers with an underscore (_). Please check the ON Semiconductor website to verify the updated
device numbers. The most current and up-to-date ordering information can be found at www.onsemi.com. Please

 / 7
5
0
 m
A
同
步
降
压
调
节
器
订购信息
器件型号 输出电压()1 输出电流(mA) 工作温度范围
封装 包装方法
FAN5362UC21X(2) 2.1 750
-40至85°C
WLCSP-6，0.4 mm
间距
卷带
FAN5362UC25X(2) 2.5 500
FAN5362UC27X 2.7 500
FAN5362UC29X 2.9 500
FAN5362UC33X 3.3 500
FAN5362UMP29X 2.9 500 6-引脚, 2 x 2mm
UMLP
 FAN5362UMP33X 3.3 500
注意：
1. 可根据需求提供其他电压。 具体请联系飞兆半导体代表。
2. 在此发布的产品非全部产品系列， 其他产品请联系飞兆半导体代表。
表 1 推荐用于图1电路中的组件图1
组件 说明 器件范例 典型值
L1 1H, 2012, 190m, 800mA Murata LQM21PN1R0MC0 1H
CIN
2.2F, 6.3V, X5R, 0402 Murata GRM155R60J225ME15
2.2F
2.2F, 6.3V, X5R, 0603 GRM188R60J225KE19D
COUT
4.7F, X5R, 0603 Murata GRM188R60J475M 4.7F
10F, X5R, 0603 Murata GRM188R60J106ME47D 10.0F
引脚布局
C1
B1
A1